
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 215.0 0

2 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 156.0 210.0 0

3 Iver Bjornevik Remington High School 155.9 190.0 0

4 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 185.0 0

5 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 185.0 0

6 George  Miller Wichita East High School 156.0 185.0 0

7 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 175.0 0

8 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 175.0 0

9 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 156.0 175.0 0

10 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.4 155.0 0

11 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 155.0 150.0 0

12 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 135.0 0

13 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 135.0 0

14 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 149.0 130.0 0

15 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 125.0 0

16 Gage Andra Maize High 150.0 0 0

17 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 152.2 0 0

18 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

19 Jace Weller Clay Center Community High School 155.3 0 0

20 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 325.0 0

3 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 156.0 305.0 0

4 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 290.0 0

5 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 156.0 275.0 0

6 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 155.0 255.0 0

7 George  Miller Wichita East High School 156.0 245.0 0

8 Iver Bjornevik Remington High School 155.9 240.0 0

9 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 230.0 0

10 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 225.0 0

11 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 225.0 0

12 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 225.0 0

13 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 149.0 175.0 0

14 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.4 0 0

15 Gage Andra Maize High 150.0 0 0

16 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 152.2 0 0

17 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 0 0

18 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

19 Jace Weller Clay Center Community High School 155.3 0 0

20 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 240.0 0

2 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 205.0 0

3 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 155.0 190.0 0

4 George  Miller Wichita East High School 156.0 185.0 0

5 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 156.0 185.0 0

6 Iver Bjornevik Remington High School 155.9 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.4 155.0 0

8 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 150.0 0

9 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 156.0 145.0 0

10 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 149.0 135.0 0

11 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 135.0 0

12 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 125.0 0

13 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 105.0 0

14 Gage Andra Maize High 150.0 0 0

15 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 152.2 0 0

16 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 0 0

17 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 0 0

18 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

19 Jace Weller Clay Center Community High School 155.3 0 0

20 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 770.0 10

2 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 750.0 8

3 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 156.0 700.0 6

4 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 615.0 4

5 George  Miller Wichita East High School 156.0 615.0 2

6 Iver Bjornevik Remington High School 155.9 600.0 1

7 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 155.0 595.0 0

8 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 156.0 595.0 0

9 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 495.0 0

10 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 490.0 0

11 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 149.0 440.0 0

13 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 400.0 0

14 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.4 310.0 0

15 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 185.0 0

16 Gage Andra Maize High 150.0 0 0

17 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 152.2 0 0

18 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

19 Jace Weller Clay Center Community High School 155.3 0 0

20 Jared Bay Goddard High School 155.8 0 0


